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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
Beograd, 9 - 11/3/2018

Disciplina 19 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10/03/2018 - 9:50 Rezultati Prelim
Serbian National Records 48.15 CAVIC, Milorad PAR Beijing (CHN) 12/08/2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10 1:08.25 DJURICIC, Nenad CZV Kragujevac 15/11/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11 1:03.91 CELIC, Nikola PRO Bekescsaba (HUN) 17/12/2006
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 59.63 SAVIC, Novak SSU Kragujevac 28/07/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 56.28 SAVIC, Novak SSU Bratislava (SVK) 11/05/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 55.12 SAVIC, Novak SSU Gyor (HUN) 19/12/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 52.61 BARNA, Andrej SSU Beograd 05/12/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 50.58 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Tampere (FIN) 20/07/2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 50.11 BARNA, Andrej SSU Singapore (SGP) 29/08/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 49.56 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Belgrade 08/07/2011

Evropsko prvenstvo A norma : 49.78  /  Evropsko prvenstvo B norma : 50.70  /  YOG 2018 B standards 15 - 18: 53.20  /  YOG 2018 A standards 15 -
18: 51.40  /  EJC- muški 15 - 18: 52.56  /  Komen kup -  dečaci 14 - 15: 54.35  /  Balkanijada - juniori 17 - 18: 52.35
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 55.33 609 B
50m: 26.18 26.18 100m: 55.33 29.15

2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.98 588 R
50m: 27.12 27.12 100m: 55.98 28.86

3. GORNIK, Jure 02 SD Delfin Ljubljana 56.04 586 R
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 56.04 28.89

4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 56.29 578
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 56.29 29.12

5. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 56.38 575
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 56.38 29.23

6. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 57.21 551
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 57.21 29.67

7. POPOVIC, Nikola 03 Nis 2005 57.75 535
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 57.75 30.14

8. DIMCIC, Lazar 02  LA Kolubara Lazarevac 58.04 527
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 58.04 30.08

9. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 58.39 518
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 58.39 30.31

10. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Nis 2005 58.62 512
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 58.62 30.64

11. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 59.00 502
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 59.00 30.80

12. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 59.02 502
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 59.02 30.58

13. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 59.45 491
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 59.45 30.89

14. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.52 489
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 59.52 30.91

15. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.57 488
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 59.57 30.95

16. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.64 486
50m: 28.54 28.54 100m: 59.64 31.10

17. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 59.75 483
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
Beograd, 9 - 11/3/2018

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.97 478
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 59.97 31.22

19. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 1:00.20 473
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:00.20 31.43

20. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.44 467
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 1:00.44 31.62

21. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.64 462
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 1:00.64 31.71

22. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.67 462
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 1:00.67 32.07

23. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 1:00.68 462
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 1:00.68 32.21

24. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Leskovac 1:00.80 459
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:00.80 31.92

25. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Nbg011 1:00.87 457
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:00.87 32.10

26. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.92 456
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 1:00.92 31.99

27. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.21 450
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:01.21 31.91

28. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.99 433
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:01.99 32.19

29. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.00 433
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:02.00 32.05

30. MILOJEVIC, Bogdan 02 Pirat 1:02.69 418
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:02.69 32.59

31. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.74 417
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.74 32.74

32. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 1:02.77 417
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:02.77 32.54

33. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Nbg011 1:02.78 417
34. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:03.01 412

50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:03.01 33.25

35. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.04 412
50m: 29.90 29.90 100m: 1:03.04 33.14

36. GRILC, Gregor 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.11 410
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:03.11 32.62

37. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 VPK i KSP TENT 1:03.32 406
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:03.32 33.34

38. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:03.34 406
50m: 30.36 30.36 100m: 1:03.34 32.98

39. MURATI, Damir 03 PK Obilic 1:03.38 405
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:03.38 32.84

40. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.67 399
41. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:03.74 398

50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:03.74 33.35
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
Beograd, 9 - 11/3/2018

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

42. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.96 394
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:03.96 33.56

43. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.31 388
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:04.31 33.48

44. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Dubocica 1:04.38 386
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:04.38 34.62

45. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.60 365
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:05.60 34.13

46. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 1:05.73 363
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:05.73 35.48

47. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 1:05.78 362
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:05.78 34.83

48. MAJCEN, Patrik 03 SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:05.88 361
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:05.88 35.06

49. BJELJAC, Mihajlo 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.50 351
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:06.50 34.95

50. ZIZAK, Darko 02 Vrbas 1:06.71 347
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:06.71 33.77

51. PLANIC, Milan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.98 343
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:06.98 34.89

52. ARSENIJEVIĆ, Milan 03 Plivački klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:07.38 337
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:07.38 34.88

53. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.78 331
54. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.33 323

50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:08.33 36.38

55. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Nbg011 1:08.70 318
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:08.70 36.34

56. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 Vrbas 1:08.77 317
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:08.77 34.52

57. DOBRIĆ, Aleksa 03 Plivački klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:10.71 291
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:10.71 36.42

58. DAČIĆ, Ognjen 02 Indeks 1:18.80 210
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:18.80 44.61

59. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:19.77 203
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:19.77 41.28

60. VOJVODIC, Miljan 03 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:20.61 197
50m: 38.81 38.81 100m: 1:20.61 41.80

17 - 18 godina

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 52.77 702 A
YOG B norma

50m: 25.84 25.84 100m: 52.77 26.93

2. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.12 688 A
YOG B norma

50m: 26.14 26.14 100m: 53.12 26.98
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
Beograd, 9 - 11/3/2018

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 17 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

3. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.34 680 A
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 53.34 27.54

4. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.64 668 A
50m: 25.53 25.53 100m: 53.64 28.11

5. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 54.49 638 B
50m: 26.58 26.58 100m: 54.49 27.91

6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Delfin Vrbas 54.81 626 B
50m: 26.46 26.46 100m: 54.81 28.35

7. STANONIK, Matic 00 PK Triglav Kranj 55.53 602 B
50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 55.53 28.06

8. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 55.87 591 B
50m: 26.83 26.83 100m: 55.87 29.04

9. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.28 579
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 56.28 28.63

10. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.31 578
50m: 27.09 27.09 100m: 56.31 29.22

11. CENCIC, Nejc 00 PK Triglav Kranj 56.34 577
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 56.34 28.77

12. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 56.50 572
50m: 26.69 26.69 100m: 56.50 29.81

13. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Crnica 57.00 557
50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 57.00 29.32

14. KARIC, Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 57.19 551
50m: 27.02 27.02 100m: 57.19 30.17

15. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 57.61 539
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 57.61 29.32

16. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.71 537
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 57.71 30.34

17. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Nis 2005 58.17 524
50m: 26.16 26.16 100m: 58.17 32.01

18. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 58.80 507
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 58.80 30.50

19. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.94 504
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.94 31.16

20. JOVIC, Dejan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.23 496
50m: 27.86 27.86 100m: 59.23 31.37

21. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.31 494
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 59.31 31.12

22. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.61 487
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 59.61 31.27

23. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.90 480
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 59.90 31.58

24. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 59.92 479
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 59.92 30.85

25. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Proleter 1:00.14 474
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:00.14 31.31
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
Beograd, 9 - 11/3/2018

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 17 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

26. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.18 473
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 1:00.18 31.36

27. MAJCEN GOVC, Filip 00 SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:00.80 459
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:00.80 32.16

RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 1:00.80 459
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:00.80 31.59

29. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 1:01.34 447
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:01.34 31.77

30. STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Tek 1:01.78 437
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:01.78 32.19

31. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.89 435
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:01.89 32.82

32. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 Tek 1:02.38 425
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:02.38 32.68

33. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.96 413
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:02.96 33.01

34. BARAT, Kalman 00 Senta 1:03.48 403
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:03.48 33.48

35. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 01 PK Obilic 1:05.70 363
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:05.70 36.05

36. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.68 332
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:07.68 35.00

Otvoreno

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 51.49 756 A
50m: 25.45 25.45 100m: 51.49 26.04

2. ACIN, Nikola 99 Proleter 52.69 705 A
50m: 24.75 24.75 100m: 52.69 27.94

3. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 52.77 702 A
YOG B norma

50m: 25.84 25.84 100m: 52.77 26.93

4. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.12 688 A
YOG B norma

50m: 26.14 26.14 100m: 53.12 26.98

5. MASTEN, Tim 98 SD Delfin Ljubljana 53.33 680 A
50m: 26.03 26.03 100m: 53.33 27.30

6. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.34 680 A
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 53.34 27.54

7. LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 53.46 675 A
50m: 25.73 25.73 100m: 53.46 27.73

8. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.64 668 A
50m: 25.53 25.53 100m: 53.64 28.11

9. TURAN, Furkan 97 Enka Spor Kuluebue 54.15 650 B
50m: 25.69 25.69 100m: 54.15 28.46
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
Beograd, 9 - 11/3/2018

Disciplina 19, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 54.49 638 B
50m: 26.58 26.58 100m: 54.49 27.91

11. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Delfin Vrbas 54.81 626 B
50m: 26.46 26.46 100m: 54.81 28.35

12. KORU, Berkay 96 Enka Spor Kuluebue 55.05 618 B
50m: 25.92 25.92 100m: 55.05 29.13

13. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 55.33 609 B
50m: 26.18 26.18 100m: 55.33 29.15

14. STANONIK, Matic 00 PK Triglav Kranj 55.53 602 B
50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 55.53 28.06

15. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 55.87 591 B
50m: 26.83 26.83 100m: 55.87 29.04

16. GORNIK, Tilen 98 SD Delfin Ljubljana 55.96 589 B
17. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.98 588 R

50m: 27.12 27.12 100m: 55.98 28.86

18. GORNIK, Jure 02 SD Delfin Ljubljana 56.04 586 R
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 56.04 28.89

19. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.28 579
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 56.28 28.63

20. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 56.29 578
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 56.29 29.12

21. RISTICEVIC, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.31 578
50m: 27.09 27.09 100m: 56.31 29.22

22. CENCIC, Nejc 00 PK Triglav Kranj 56.34 577
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 56.34 28.77

23. DANEV, Marko 99 Napredak 56.38 575
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 56.38 29.06

VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 56.38 575
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 56.38 29.23

25. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 56.50 572
50m: 26.69 26.69 100m: 56.50 29.81

26. ILIC, Damjan 99 Nis 2005 56.62 568
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 56.62 28.78

27. JEREMIC, Aleksandar 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.83 562
50m: 26.39 26.39 100m: 56.83 30.44

28. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Crnica 57.00 557
50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 57.00 29.32

29. KARIC, Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 57.19 551
50m: 27.02 27.02 100m: 57.19 30.17

30. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 57.21 551
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 57.21 29.67

31. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Proleter 57.48 543
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 57.48 29.97

32. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 57.53 542
50m: 27.48 27.48 100m: 57.53 30.05
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
Beograd, 9 - 11/3/2018

Disciplina 19, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

33. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 57.61 539
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 57.61 29.32

34. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pirat 57.68 537
50m: 27.72 27.72 100m: 57.68 29.96

35. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.71 537
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 57.71 30.34

36. POPOVIC, Nikola 03 Nis 2005 57.75 535
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 57.75 30.14

37. STEPANOVIC, Lazar 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 58.03 528
50m: 28.31 28.31 100m: 58.03 29.72

38. DIMCIC, Lazar 02  LA Kolubara Lazarevac 58.04 527
50m: 27.96 27.96 100m: 58.04 30.08

39. VUCINIC, Zarko 98 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 58.14 525
50m: 27.62 27.62 100m: 58.14 30.52

40. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Nis 2005 58.17 524
50m: 26.16 26.16 100m: 58.17 32.01

41. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 58.39 518
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 58.39 30.31

42. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Nis 2005 58.62 512
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 58.62 30.64

43. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Nis 2005 58.72 509
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 58.72 30.90

44. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 58.80 507
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 58.80 30.50

45. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.94 504
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.94 31.16

46. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 59.00 502
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 59.00 30.80

47. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 59.02 502
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 59.02 30.58

48. JOVIC, Dejan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 59.23 496
50m: 27.86 27.86 100m: 59.23 31.37

49. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 59.26 496
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 59.26 30.66

50. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.31 494
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 59.31 31.12

51. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 59.45 491
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 59.45 30.89

52. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.52 489
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 59.52 30.91

53. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.57 488
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 59.57 30.95

54. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.61 487
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 59.61 31.27

55. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.64 486
50m: 28.54 28.54 100m: 59.64 31.10
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
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Disciplina 19, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

56. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 59.75 483
57. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.90 480

50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 59.90 31.58

58. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 59.92 479
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 59.92 30.85

59. SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.97 478
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 59.97 31.22

60. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Proleter 1:00.14 474
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:00.14 31.31

61. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.18 473
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 1:00.18 31.36

62. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 1:00.20 473
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:00.20 31.43

63. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.44 467
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 1:00.44 31.62

64. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.64 462
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 1:00.64 31.71

65. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.67 462
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 1:00.67 32.07

66. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 1:00.68 462
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 1:00.68 32.21

67. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Leskovac 1:00.80 459
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:00.80 31.92

MAJCEN GOVC, Filip 00 SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:00.80 459
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:00.80 32.16

RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 1:00.80 459
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:00.80 31.59

70. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Nbg011 1:00.87 457
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:00.87 32.10

71. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.92 456
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 1:00.92 31.99

72. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.21 450
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:01.21 31.91

73. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 1:01.34 447
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:01.34 31.77

74. STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Tek 1:01.78 437
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:01.78 32.19

75. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.89 435
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:01.89 32.82

76. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.99 433
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:01.99 32.19

77. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.00 433
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:02.00 32.05

78. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 Tek 1:02.38 425
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:02.38 32.68
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
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Disciplina 19, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

79. MILOJEVIC, Bogdan 02 Pirat 1:02.69 418
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:02.69 32.59

80. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.74 417
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.74 32.74

81. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 1:02.77 417
50m: 30.23 30.23 100m: 1:02.77 32.54

82. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Nbg011 1:02.78 417
83. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.96 413

50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:02.96 33.01

84. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:03.01 412
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:03.01 33.25

85. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.03 412
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:03.03 32.68

86. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.04 412
50m: 29.90 29.90 100m: 1:03.04 33.14

87. GRILC, Gregor 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.11 410
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:03.11 32.62

88. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 VPK i KSP TENT 1:03.32 406
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:03.32 33.34

89. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:03.34 406
50m: 30.36 30.36 100m: 1:03.34 32.98

90. MURATI, Damir 03 PK Obilic 1:03.38 405
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:03.38 32.84

91. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Nbg011 1:03.43 404
92. BARAT, Kalman 00 Senta 1:03.48 403

50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:03.48 33.48

93. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.67 399
94. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:03.74 398

50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:03.74 33.35

95. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.96 394
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:03.96 33.56

96. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.31 388
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:04.31 33.48

97. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Dubocica 1:04.38 386
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:04.38 34.62

98. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:05.04 375
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:05.04 32.97

99. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.60 365
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:05.60 34.13

100. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 01 PK Obilic 1:05.70 363
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:05.70 36.05

101. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 1:05.73 363
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:05.73 35.48

102. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 1:05.78 362
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:05.78 34.83
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103. MAJCEN, Patrik 03 SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:05.88 361
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:05.88 35.06

104. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Nbg011 1:06.18 356
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:06.18 34.15

105. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:06.27 354
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:06.27 35.02

ZIVKOVIC, Matija 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.27 354
107. BJELJAC, Mihajlo 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.50 351

50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:06.50 34.95

108. ZIZAK, Darko 02 Vrbas 1:06.71 347
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:06.71 33.77

109. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Nbg011 1:06.83 345
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:06.83 34.96

110. PLANIC, Milan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.98 343
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:06.98 34.89

111. ARSENIJEVIĆ, Milan 03 Plivački klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:07.38 337
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:07.38 34.88

112. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.68 332
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:07.68 35.00

113. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.78 331
114. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.33 323

50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:08.33 36.38

115. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Nbg011 1:08.70 318
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:08.70 36.34

116. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 Vrbas 1:08.77 317
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:08.77 34.52

117. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011 1:08.86 316
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:08.86 35.30

118. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat 1:09.15 312
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:09.15 36.37

119. DOBRIĆ, Aleksa 03 Plivački klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:10.71 291
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:10.71 36.42

120. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 1:10.79 290
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:10.79 37.30

121. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav 94 Senta 1:13.31 262
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:13.31 38.44

122. ZORIC, Scepan 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.86 256
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.86 38.84

123. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.34 241
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:15.34 40.30

124. ARSENIJEVIĆ, Ognjen 05 Plivački klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:15.41 240
50m: 35.87 35.87 100m: 1:15.41 39.54

125. PANOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.63 229
126. DAČIĆ, Ognjen 02 Indeks 1:18.80 210

50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:18.80 44.61
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127. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:19.77 203
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:19.77 41.28

128. VOJVODIC, Miljan 03 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:20.61 197
50m: 38.81 38.81 100m: 1:20.61 41.80

129. JOKSIMOVIC, Petar 04 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:25.02 167
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:25.02 44.91

130. CIRIC, Lazar 04 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:25.31 166
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:25.31 46.58

131. RISTIC, Andrija 05 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:26.57 159
132. DUDUK, Nikola 06 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:28.55 148

50m: 42.17 42.17 100m: 1:28.55 46.38

133. TODOROVIC, Ognjen 07 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:33.15 127
50m: 43.89 43.89 100m: 1:33.15 49.26

134. KEPCIJA, Kosta 04 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:35.77 117
50m: 43.77 43.77 100m: 1:35.77 52.00

135. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. APRIL Beograd 1:36.69 114
50m: 41.32 41.32 100m: 1:36.69 55.37

136. PANTOVIC, Mihajlo 08 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:37.54 111
50m: 45.89 45.89 100m: 1:37.54 51.65

137. SIMOVIC, Luka 06 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:45.32 88
50m: 48.51 48.51 100m: 1:45.32 56.81

138. KORAC, Matija 07 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:46.88 84
139. CIRIC, Ognjen 06 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:50.62 76
140. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:53.16 71

50m: 52.10 52.10 100m: 1:53.16 1:01.06

141. ZDRAVKOVIĆ, Luka 07 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:56.70 64
50m: 52.40 52.40 100m: 1:56.70 1:04.30

142. CRNOBRNJA, Relja 08 VOLTURNUS Beograd 1:57.45 63
50m: 53.68 53.68 100m: 1:57.45 1:03.77

143. PEMAC, Janko 09 VOLTURNUS Beograd 2:12.15 44
50m: 1:00.93 1:00.93 100m: 2:12.15 1:11.22
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